
Student Name : BANGI  RAGHURAM Class : Class VIII

Father Name : B  NARSIMHUL Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : BOMBAI  SNEHA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : BOMBAI  SHIVA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : E  VARSHA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : E  NARASANNA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : E  VARUN GOWD Class : Class VIII

Father Name : E  NARASANNA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : EDIGA  CHARIKA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : E  SRIRAMULU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : EDIGA  RAKSHITHA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : E  GURURAJ Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : GAJULA  GOWRINATH Class : Class VIII

Father Name : G  SAMPATH KU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : GANIKANTI  SUJAYEENDRA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : GANIKANTI  RA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : GURU  RAJU Class : Class VIII

Father Name : V  RAMUDU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KAMMARI  VEERENDRACHA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  PAMPANNA A Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KARANAM  BHAVYA SRI Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  RAVI KUMAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KURAVA  NAVEEN KUMAR Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  VEMAREDDY Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KURAVA  THIRUMALA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  THAYAPPA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KURUVA  RAGHAVENDRA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  THAYPPA (L Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : L  KARTHIK GOUD Class : Class VIII

Father Name : L  NARASANNA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : SHAIK  REEZVANA Class : Class VIII

Father Name :   USMAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : BESTHA  KAVITHA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : B  ERANNA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KURDI  ADITHI Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  NAGESH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ABHINAV  RAGHAVENDRA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : M  ASHOK VAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : DUDEKULA  KARISHMA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : D  KASIMVALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : GIRI  BALAJI HARISH RAGHA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : G  BALAJI Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KANIKE  RAJASHEKAR Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  RAGHU VEER Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MANIDIPALLI  NIBRUTHA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : M  P VITTAL RA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : PINJARI  SAMREEN Class : Class VIII

Father Name : P  AKBAR VALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SUGALI RAHUL NAIK Class : Class VIII

Father Name : S  RAMESH NAIK Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : RAM  CHARAN GOUD Class : Class VIII

Father Name : E  SAMBA SHIV Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SUGALI  NIKHILA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : S  MUNI NAIK Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : TELUGU  BAHULYA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : T  BANGARU BA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : UPPARA  RANGARAJU Class : Class VIII

Father Name : U  NAGENDRA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : SHIFA  MOHAMMADI Class : Class VIII

Father Name : HYATPEER  SY Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : CHAKALI  KALPANA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : C  VEERESH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : ELLURI  RATHANA KUMARI Class : Class VIII

Father Name :   VEERENDEA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MUNGARA  HANYASREE Class : Class VIII

Father Name : M  KISHORE Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MULLA  SHABBIR VALI Class : Class VIII

Father Name : M  HAZARATH VALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : DARSI  SNIGDHA MYTHRI Class : Class VIII

Father Name : D  ANANTHAPRASAD Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MANVI  ANURADHA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : M  HANUMANTHAPPA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : DESHPONDE  SREE POORNA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : D  SUDHEENDRA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MUNDARINTI  KARTHIK GOUD Class : Class VIII

Father Name : M  RAJASEKHAR GOUD Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : VELLANKI  LAKSHMI SHRAVYA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : V  VIJAY KUMAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : CHITRALA  VASUDEVA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : C  VIJAY KUMAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : JAKKA  NARASIMHULU Class : Class VIII

Father Name : J  BASAVA RAJU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : VIDAPANOOR  JASWANTH REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : V  BHEEMA RAJU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KURUVA  SIVARAMU Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  RAMANJINEYULU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KURUVA  CHATRAPATHI SIVAJI Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  HANUMANTHU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MULLA  MOHAMMAD SADIQ Class : Class VIII

Father Name : M  NABI SAB Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : UDDANDI  RAJESWARI Class : Class VIII

Father Name : U  SYAM PRASAD Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 

PM

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES



Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature


